
PU PU PLATTER

APPETIZERS

SEAFOOD CHICKEN CHEF'S SPECIALS

SPECIAL DINNERS (Served All Day)

BEEF

PORK

APPETIZERS SPECIALS

SOUPS

SWEET & SOUR

small        large

small        large

small        large

small        large small         large

small        large

small          large

 Onion Rings .....................................5.50    7.95
 French Fries .....................................5.50    7.95
 Golden Fried Wonton.......................5.50    7.95
 Egg Roll (1) (2).................................4.50    7.50
 Spring Roll (1) (2) ............................4.50    7.50
 Crab Rangoon (8) (15).....................8.75  14.50
 Chicken Wings (3) (6)......................8.75  14.50
 ...........8.95  15.25Spicy Salted Chicken Wings
 ...................................15.25Spicy Sticky Wings
 Chicken Fingers...............................8.95  15.25
 Pork Strips or Ends .........................8.95  15.25
 Barbecued Spareribs.......................9.95  16.75
 Fried Shrimp (3) (6) .........................8.50  14.25
 Beef Teriyaki (3) (6) .........................9.25  15.95
 Boneless Spareribs .........................9.25  15.95
 Peking Ravioli (3) (6) .......................5.95  11.95
 Chicken Teriyaki (3) (6) ...................9.25  15.95
 Fried Scallops ................................10.50  17.95
 Scallion Pancakes ......................................5.95
 ................9.50Spicy Wonton w. Sesame Sauce
 Spicy Cold Noodle w. Sesame Sauce........9.50

1. Pork Strips (4), Chicken Wings (4), 
 Egg Roll (1), Boneless Spareribs ............19.95

2. Chicken Fingers (6), Fried Shrimp (2), 
 Egg Roll (1), crab Rangoon (6) ................18.75

3. Pork Strips (4), Spare Ribs (3), 
 Chicken Fingers (6), Beef Teriyaki (2) .....21.95

 Egg Drop ..........................................6.15    9.50
 Chicken Noodle or Rice ..................6.15    9.50
 Chinese Vegetables .........................6.15    9.50
 Wonton with Pork Strip....................6.15    9.50
 Yatka Mein with Pork Strip ..............6.15    9.50
 ....................................6.15    9.50Hot and Sour
 Chicken Vegetable Noodle Soup ....6.15    9.50
 Seafood Soup ..9.25  15.50(Shrimp, Crab, Calamari, Scallop)

 Wonton ........................................................8.50
 Pork ...........................................................15.95
 Fish............................................................15.95
 Chicken ............................................9.75  15.95
 Shrimp ..............................................9.75  15.95
 Scallops..........................................10.50  17.95

 Lobster Sauce................................7.95    12.50

 Shrimp with Lobster Sauce .........10.75    17.75

 Shrimp Vegetable ........................10.75    17.75

 Butterfly Shrimp w. Veggie ..........10.75    17.75

 Shrimp Cashew............................10.75    17.75

 Shrimp Broccoli ...........................10.75    17.75

 Shrimp String Beans ...................10.75    17.75

 Shrimp w. Black Bean Sauce (7) (15) ..11.25    21.00

 Shrimp w. Oyster Sauce (7) (15).....11.25    21.00

 Shrimp w. Tomato Sauce (7) (15) ...11.25    21.00

 Scallop w. Vegetables..................11.25    21.00

 Calamari w. Vegetables ...............11.25    21.00

 Calamari w. Black Bean Sauce ...11.25    21.00

 ......................17.75Spicy Salt Tossed Calamari

 ..........................................17.75Satay Calamari

 Seafood Lobster Sauce ...............11.25    21.00
Shrimp, Imitation Crab Meat, Scallop 

 Tung Ting Shrimp.........................10.25    19.25
Large shrimp (10), straw mushrooms, baby corn, pea pods, 
celery, wood-ear & broccoli sauteed w. Chef's white wine sauce.

 Seafood Festival ..........................11.25    21.00
Shrimp, scallops, crab, and calamari with mixed Chinese 
vegetables, broccoli and Chef's Sauce.

 ......................10.50    17.50Spicy Baby Shrimp
Young baby shrimp sauteed with bamboo shoots, 
mushrooms and onion in spicy tomato sauce.

 .....................10.50    19.25Spicy Garlic Shrimp
Ten large shrimp sauteed with broccoli, baby corn, pea 
pods, straw mushrooms in a spicy garlic sauce.

 ..............................10.50    19.25Hunan Shrimp
Ten large shrimp sauteed with celery, mushrooms, bamboo 
shoots, water chestnuts & broccoli in a Hunan spicy sauce.

 Spicy Crispy Sesame Shrimp ..................19.25
Crispy shrimps coated in sweet spicy sauce with sesame 
seeds and broccoli.

 .............................18.25Spicy Crispy Fish Fillet
Crispy fried codfish fillet topped with a hot ginger sauce.

 Pork with Pineapple.........................9.50  16.25

 Pork with Vegetables .......................9.50  16.25

 Roasted Pork with Vegetables ........9.50  16.25

 Pork with Mushroom .......................9.50  16.25

 Spare Ribs with Oyster Sauce ........9.50  16.25

 Spare Ribs with Black Bean Sauce 9.50  16.25

 Pork with Pea Pods..........................9.50  16.25

 Pork with Straw Mushrooms ...........9.50  16.25

 ..............................9.50  16.25Chung King Pork
Pork tenderloin sauteed with cabbage, red peppers and 
bamboo shoots in spicy sauce.

 ...9.50  16.25Shredded Pork with Garlic Sauce
Sliced pork with bamboo shoots, celery, and scallions sauteed 
in spicy garlic sauce.

 ...........................9.95  17.95Szechuan Chicken
Chunks of tender Chicken sauteed with cabbage peppers, broccoli, 
mushroom and bamboo shoots in spicy Szechuan sauce.

 ..................9.95  17.95Crispy Sesame Chicken
Tender white meat chunks of Chicken made crispy and coated in 
sweet sauce with sesame seeds and broccoli.

 ...............9.95  17.95Orange Flavored Chicken
Crispy aromatic chicken sauteed with Chef's special orange flavor 
sauce on a bed of broccoli.

 .................................9.95  17.95Garlic Chicken
Chicken sauteed with broccoli, baby corn, pea pods straw 
mushrooms in a spicy garlic sauce.

 ..................................9.95  17.95Satay Chicken
Chunks of Chicken or beef, green peppers, onion and pineapple 
sauteed in a satay sauce.

 Empress chicken .............................9.95  17.95
Chicken stir-fried with celery, pepper, scallions and black 
mushroom.

 Hawaii Chicken ................................9.95  17.95
Tender chicken expertly cooked with Hawaiian pineapple, peapods, 
water chestnuts and black mushrooms in Chef's special sauce.

 Lemon Chicken................................9.95  17.95

 Chicken with String beans 9.95  17.95(or peapods)

 Hon Sue Gai ...............9.95  17.95(Chicken Deep Fried)

 Moo Goo Gai Pan 9.95  17.95(Chicken with Mushroom)

 Bo Lor Gai Pan ......9.95  17.95(Chicken with Pineapple)

 Chicken with Broccoli .......9.95  17.95(or vegetable)

 Chicken with Cashew ......................9.95  17.95

 Beef with Onions .............................9.95  17.95
 Beef with String Beans ....................9.95  17.95
 Beef with Peppers............................9.95  17.95
 Beef, Tomato and Green Peppers ...9.95  17.95
 Beef with Vegetable .........................9.95  17.95
 Beef with Pineapple.........................9.95  17.95
 Beef with Broccoli............................9.95  17.95
 Beef with Pea Pods..........................9.95  17.95
 Beef with Black Bean Sauce ...........9.95  17.95
 Beef with Oyster Sauce ...................9.95  17.95
 Beef with Mushroom........................9.95  17.95
 Beef with Straw Mushroom .............9.95  17.95
 9.95  17.95Szechuan Spicy Beef w. String Beans
 Crispy Sesame Beef .................................18.95
 ..................................18.95Black Pepper Steak

Tender flank steak marinated and sauteed with black pepper, onion, 
mushrooms and green peppers in Chef's spicy sauce. 

 Orange Flavor Beef...................................18.95
Crispy aromatic beef sauteed in broccoli in Chef's special spicy 
orange flavor sauce.

 Mongolian Beef................................9.95  18.95
Slices of tenderloin beef with onion and scallion in Mongolian 
spicy special sauce.

 Hawaii Beef ......................................9.95  18.95
Tender beef expertly cooked with water chestnuts, Hawaiian pineapple, pea 
pods, and black mushrooms in Chef's special sauce. 

 Steak Kew .................................................21.00
Chunks of sirloin steak sauteed with water chestnuts, black mushrooms, 
mixed vegetables and Chef's sauce. 

 Imperial Dragon Chicken ..............9.95    18.25
Spicy, lightly fried chicken meat sauteed with garlic, pea pods and Chinese 
wine sauce.

 General Gau's Chicken..................9.95    18.25
Spicy large chunks of chicken meat sauteed with broccoli 
in spicy sauce.

 Imperial Delight.........................................18.25
Chunks of chicken and fresh shrimp, sauteed with mixed Chinese vegetables 
and Chef's sauce.

 The Four Happiness .................................18.25
Cubes of Chinese roast pork with slices of beef, shrimps, chicken kew and 
Chinese vegetables with Chef's sauce.

 Gai Poo Lo Mein (for 2 Persons) .............24.95
Chunks of tender chicken in egg batter garnished with beef, pork and Chinese 
vegetables in Chef's shrimp sauce with pork Lo Mein.

 Ho Yo Gai Poo ...........................................21.00
Chunks of tender chicken in egg batter, garnished with Chinese vegetables, 
beef, and shrimp in oyster sauce. 

 Treasure Island .........................................21.00
Tender chicken, beef, shrimps, roasted pork, and Chinese vegetables, 
sauteed with Chef's special sauce on a bed of Pork Lo Mein.

 Marco Polo Delight ...................................21.00
Shrimp and beef in lobster sauce over a bed of pan fried noodles.

D1 Egg Roll, Boneless Spareribs, 
 Lobster Sauce and Pork Fried Rice.........14.95

D2 Chicken Wings, Beef with Broccoli, 
 Pork Fried Rice .........................................14.95

D3 Egg Roll, Beef Teriyaki, Boneless
 Spareribs, and Pork Fried Rice................15.25

D4 Moo Goo Gai Pan, Boneless Ribs, 
 Pork Fried Rice .........................................14.95

D5 Beef Lo Mein, Chicken Wings, Egg Roll .14.95

D6 Chicken Chow Mein, Boneless Sparerib,
 Fried Shrimp and Pork Fried Rice ...........14.95

D7 Pork Egg Foo Yong, Beef Teriyaki, 
 Egg Roll and Pork Fried Rice...................14.95

D8 , Spring Roll, Kung Pao Chicken
 Pork Fried Rice .........................................14.95

D9 Shrimp with Vegetable, Chicken Wings
 and Pork Fried Rice..................................14.95

D10 Vegetarian Delight and White Rice ..........10.95

D11 Egg Roll, Crab Rangoon, 
 Chicken Teriyaki and Pork Fried Rice .....14.95

D12 Sweet & Sour Chicken, Chicken Wings,
 Crab Rangoon and Pork Fried Rice.........14.95

D13 Chicken Fingers, Beef Teriyaki, Egg Roll,
 and Pork Fried Rice..................................15.25

D14 Chicken Fingers, Boneless Spareribs, 
 Beef Teriyaki and Pork Fried Rice ...........15.25

D15 , BonelessGeneral Gau's Chicken
 Spareribs, and Pork Fried Rice................15.25

D16 , BonelessCrispy Sesame Chicken
 Spareribs and Pork Fried Rice.................15.25

D17 House Lo Mein, Beef Teriyaki, Boneless
 Spareribs, and Chicken Fingers ..............16.50

D18 House Rice, Beef Teriyaki, Boneless
 Spareribs, and Crab Rangoon .................16.50

For 1 - $18.50

For 2 - $33.00

For 3 - $48.00

Egg Roll, Fried Shrimp, 
Chicken Wings, 
Boneless Ribs

Chicken Fingers, 
Crab Rangoon and

Beef Teriyaki

Any substitution, extra $1.50 up

Any substitution, extra $1.00 up



Mass. Meal Tax 6.25%  Local Meal Tax 0.75%
All Prices Subject to Change without Notice

ORDERS 
TO GO or DELIVERY

Imperial Dragon
RESTAURANT

Any Delivery Charge $2 and Up
with minimum purchase of $10

~  Please Call  ~

TEL: (508) 699-6088
TEL:  (508) 699-6090

FAX: (508) 699-8292

2 Man-Mar Drive
Plainville, MA  02762

Sorry, No Personal Checks

Business Hours:
Monday - Thursday: 11:30 am - 9:00 pm

Friday & Saturday: 11:30 am - 10:00 pm

Sunday & Holidays: 12 noon - 9:00 pm

Hot and Spicy

 Plain Boiled Rice..............................4.50    6.50
 Fried Rice .........................................7.75  11.75

Choice of Ham, Beef, Roasted Pork, Chicken, Vegetables or Meatless.

 Shrimp Fried Rice ............................7.95  13.50
 House Special Fried Rice ................8.75  14.95

Chicken, Roasted Pork and Shrimp

Subgum style  small - 1.25   large - 1.75 extra

 Chop Suey........................................7.50  12.75
Choice of Beef, Chinese Pork, Chicken or Meatless.

 Shrimp Chop Suey...........................7.95  13.50
 House Special Chop Suey...............8.50  14.75

Chicken, Beef and Shrimp

Chicago or Subgum style  small - 1.25   large - 1.75 extra

 Chow Mein .......................................7.50  12.75
Choice of Beef, Pork, Chicken, Mushroom, Vegetables or Meatless.

 Shrimp Chow Mein ..........................7.95  13.50
 House Special Chow Mein ..............8.50  14.75

Chicken, Beef and Shrimp

Chicago or Subgum style  small - 1.25   large - 1.75 extra

 Lo Mein.............................................8.75  13.95
Choice of Roasted Pork/Beef/Chicken/Vegetables or Meatless.

 Shrimp Lo Mein................................8.95  14.75
 House Special Lo Mein....................9.25  15.50

Chicken, Roasted Pork and Shrimp

 Seafood Vegetables Lo Mein ..........9.75  17.25
Shrimp, Imitation Crab Meat, Scallop, and Calamari

 Pan Fried Noodles ...........................5.95    8.50
 Pad Thai ...........................................8.95  14.25

A Thai favorite, stir-fried noodles with shrimp, chicken, been sprouts, ground 
peanuts, scallions and eggs. 

 Noodle ..............................................8.75  13.95
Choice of Pork, Beef, Chicken or Vegetable

 Shrimp Noodle .................................8.95  15.25

 House Special Noodle.....................9.25  15.50
Chicken, Roasted Pork and Shrimp

 Seafood Noodle ...............................9.75  17.25
Shrimp, Imitation Crab Meat, Scallop, and Calamari

Large slices of vegetables

Finely cut vegetables with dry noodles

The most popular dish of Szechuan cooking.  
It contains meat, bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, carrots,

pepper, celery, peanuts and spicy sauce.

11:30 am - 4:00 pm
With Choice of Pork Fried Rice or White Rice

Moo Shi is classic Mandarin cooking.
It contains meat, mushrooms, cabbage, bamboo shoots, 

eggs, cloud-ear, Chin-Chen Lily and scallion.
Served with five pancakes to roll the Moo Shi

(Additional pancake 25 cents each)

This is the country style of Szechuan cooking. 
It contains meat, mushrooms, bamboo shoots,

water chestnuts, cloud-ear, Chin-Chen Lily, green pepper, 
broccoli and celery in hot and spicy sauce.

Chinese Omelet with homemade gravy

 Imperial Dragon Pan Fried Noodle ..........13.95
Chicken, beef, shrimp, and mixed vegetables

 Seafood Pan Fried Noodles .....................16.50
Scallop, shrimp, calamari, imitation crab and vegetables

 Beef and Vegetable Pan Fried Noodle.....13.50
 Dry Fried Beef Chow Foon .......................13.50
 .13.50Singapore Fried Rice Noodle with Curry
 Satay beef Chow Foon .............................13.50
 ..................13.50Peking Special Sauce Noodle

 Egg Foo Yong............................................13.50
Choice of Ham, Beef, Chinese Roasted Pork, Chicken, Mushroom or Meatless.

 Shrimp Egg Foo Yong...............................14.95

 House Special Egg Foo Yong...................15.95
Chicken, Roasted Pork and Shrimp

 ...................8.75  14.50Szechuan String Beans
 Vegetable Delight.............................8.75  14.50
 House Style Tofu..............................8.75  14.50
 Broccoli with Oyster Sauce.............8.75  14.50
 Broccoli with Garlic Sauce..............8.75  14.50
 Tofu with Oyster Sauce....................8.75  14.50
 Sauteed Show Pea Pods, 
   Broccoli and Water Chestnuts ......8.75  14.50
  .........8.75  14.50Szechuan Tofu (with or without meat)

 Yu Hsiang Broccoli ..........................8.75  14.95
 Yu Hsiang Pork.................................8.75  14.95
 Yu Hsiang Chicken...........................8.75  14.95
 Yu Hsiang Beef.................................9.95  17.95
 ............................9.95  17.95Yu Hsiang Shrimp
 ..........................10.95  21.00Yu Hsiang Scallop
 ........................10.95  21.00Yu Hsiang Delights

Beef, Shrimp, chicken, Scallop, Pork

 Moo Shi Vegetable...........................8.75  14.95
 Moo Shi Pork....................................8.75  14.95
 Moo Shi Chicken..............................8.75  14.95
 Moo Shi Beef....................................8.95  15.95
 Moo Shi Shrimp ...............................8.95  15.95

 .................................8.95  15.25Kung Pao Pork
 Kung Pao Chicken ...........................8.95  15.25
 .................................9.25  15.95Kung Pao Beef
 .............................9.25  15.95Kung Pao Shrimp
 Kung Pao Calamari ..........................9.25  15.95
 .................9.95  18.75Kung Pao Three Delights

(Shrimp, Beef, Chicken)

L1 Egg Roll, Pork Chow Mein..................10.95

L2 Pork Strips, Pork Chow Mein .............10.95

L3 Boneless Ribs, Pork Chow Mein........10.95

L4 Chicken Wings, Pork Chow Mein.......10.95

L5 Fried Shrimp, Pork Chow Mein ..........10.95

L6 Chicken Fingers, Pork Chow Mein.....10.95

L7 Egg Foo Yong, Pork Chow Mein.........10.95

L8 Lobster Sauce, Chicken Fingers........10.95

L9 Beef and Mushroom, Chicken Wings 11.25

L10 Chicken & Mix Vegetables, Egg Roll..10.95

L11 Beef and Broccoli, Egg Roll ...............10.95

L12 Chicken Wings, Beef Teriyaki, 

 Pork Lo Mein (no rice) ........................13.95

L13 , Peking Ravioli.....10.95Kung Pao Chicken

L14 Chicken Fingers, Beef Teriyaki...........12.25

L15 , Spring Roll.........11.95Spicy Baby Shrimp

L16 , Spring Roll ...............11.95Yu Hsiang Beef

L17 Sweet & Sour Chicken, Boneless Ribs.11.50

L18 Vegetarian Delight...............................10.75

L19 Chicken Teriyaki, Crab Rangoon........11.95

L20 Cashew Chicken, Chicken Wings ......11.95

L21 Pepper Onions Beef, Chicken Fingers11.95

L22 , General Gau's Chicken

 Boneless Spareribs.............................13.95

L23 , Crispy Sesame Chicken

 Boneless Spareribs.............................13.95

L24 Shrimp Fried Rice, Chicken Wings, 

 Beef Teriyaki, Boneless Spareribs .....15.25

L25 Chicken Teriyaki, Crab Rangoon, 

 Chicken Fingers ..................................11.95

L26 Chicken with Broccoli.........................11.95

L27 Shrimp with Vegetables ......................11.95

L28 .....................................11.95Satay Chicken

CONSUMER ADVISORY
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, eggs, seafood or 
shellfish may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if 
you have certain medial conditions. 

Any substitution, extra $1.00 up

LUNCH SPECIALSFRIED RICE KUNG PAO STYLE

YU HSIANG STYLE

TOFU & VEGGIE

EGG FOO YONG

CHOP SUEY

CHOW MEIN

LO MEIN

SHANGHAI STYLE NOODLE

CHINATOWN SPECIAL

small       large small       large

MOO SHI STYLE

Before placing your order, please inform your 
server if a person in your party has a food allergy.
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